pame
NS

Standard H 7

Pos

O 00 NO UL B WN B

Namn

Joel Karlsson

Max Svensson
Alexander Kindberg
Simon Eriksson
Felix Eriksson

Isak Bergstrom
David Kristensen
Noah Rojas

Alvar Stark

Jacob Lonn

Theo Bylesjo

Theo RGjas

Josefin Lonn
Hampus Mossberg
Jacob Hennings
Joline Jonsson
Lowe Mossberg
Joel Hennings
Robin Jonsson
Emanuel Hennings

Klubb

Team 21

MK Ran
Boxholms MK
KSRC Karlskoga
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholm SRC
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran

MK Ran
Boxholms MK
MK Ran

MK Ran
Boxholms MK
MK Ran

Atvidaberg

27
33
14

24
23

25

20

19

18

17
16

15

Mullsjo

33
29
21
26

Boxholm

33
28
13
21
23
17
27

Askersund Monsteras

TOTAL

93
90
48
47
47
40
27
25
23
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
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Production 24

O o0 NOYULDS WN B

O 0O NOULL B WN B

Namn

Michael Landrud
Hampus Persson
Per Andersson
Johan Thorsson
Jim Andersson
Joakim Halldorf
Uffe Karlsson
Peter Kruger
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Gunnar Amell
Magnus Amell
Mats Augustinsson
Marcus Carlsson
Jesper Brommesson
Mikael Gustavsson
Jan Quist

Victor Thorsson
Peter Persson

Sam Andersson
Fredrik Bergendahl
Anders Gustafson
Geir Jensrud

Victor Carlsson
Tom Blatern

Egil Asknes

Carolin Ek
Sven-Erik Nilsson
Roger Lander
Anders Hjalmar
Lars Bertilsson
Anders Brommesson
Adam Florentzon
Jens Hagberg
Magnus Karsson
Patrik Wargh
Leif-Ake Viio
Christian Johansson
Joahan Restadh

Namn

Daniel Blomqvist
Evelina Persson
Theo Andersson
Kevin Qvist

Timmy Svahn

Arvid Carlsson
Milton Warhem
Rasmus Stalhammar
Filip Restadh

Klubb

KSRC Karlskoga
Karlskoga SRC
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21

Team 21
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjo MHF-U
Bjarke SCC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholm SRC
KSRC Karlskoga
Atvidabergs MK
KSRC Karlskoga
Boxholms MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Vimmerby MS
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Asker Norge
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
KSRC Karlskoga
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Boxholms MK
Team 21

GO-69

Mullsjo MHF-U
Team 21

MK Ran

Klubb

Team 21

KSRC Karlskoga
MK Ran

KSRC Karlskoga
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
KSRC Karlskoga
MK Ran

Senior
Atvidaberg

32
25
17
10

15
23
21
20
14
18
19
11
28

Junior
Atvidaberg

32
23
pA
29
19
25
18
20

Mullsjo

33
27
pA
23
25
13

19
18
20
15

Mullsjé

32
26
19
30
20
21

Boxholm

30
18
pA
23
30
17
19

Boxholm
33
23
23

20

28
25

Askersund Monsteras

Askersund Monsteras

TOTAL

95
70
59
56
55
45
42
40
38
34
33
31
30
28
26
25
25
22
20
19
16
16
15
15
14

ON WP OO O N X O

TOTAL

97
72
63
59
59
46
46
45
23




Open 12

Pos

O 00 NO UL B WN B

Namn
Anders Gustavsson
Johan Thorsson
Uffe Karlsson
Evelina Persson
Michael Landrud
Timmy Svahn
Daniel Blomqvist
Milton Warhem
Joakim Halldorf
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Jens Hagberg
Per Andersson
Peter Kruger
Carolin Ek
Mats Augustinsson
Theo Andersson

Box 12

Pos

1
2
3
4
)
6
7
8
9

Namn
Jim Andersson
Peter Kruger
Victor Thorsson
Per Andersson
Johan Thorsson
Timmy Svahn
Daniel Blomqvist
Sam Andersson
Leif-Ake Vilo
Patrik Wargh
Egil Aksnes
Tom Blantern
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Mats Augustinsson
Christian Johansson
Milton Warhem
Anders Hjalmar
Gunnar Amell
Fredrik Bergdahl
Geir Jensrud
Joakim Halldorf
Jens Hagberg
Magnus Amell

Klubb
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
KSRC Karlskoga
KSRC Karlskoga
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Bjarke SCC
MK Ran

Klubb
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
GO-69
Asker Norge
Asker Norge
Team 21
Bjarke SCC
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Mullsjo MHF-U
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsjo MHF-U

Atvidaberg
31
30
25
23
21
21
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Mullsjo
29
30
23
20
22
16
10

25
21

Boxholm
31
23
25
19
15
17
19
27

Askersund

Monsteras

TOTAL
HAHHHHH
30
25
23
21
21
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

TOTAL
60
53
48
39
37
33
29
27
25
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
12
12
11




